HS-7650
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, CRT/LVDS, Dual LAN, Audio, 2C/485, 3 USB2.0
HS-7650/DVI-I (by order)
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, DVI-I, Dual LAN, Audio, 2C/485, 3 USB2.0
291-13010020G
Y-cable for DVI-I to CRT & DVI-I use
Display
Chipset

Features
Specifications
Ordering Guide
HS-7650
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor ISA
Bus SBC w/CF, DVI-I/CRT/LVDS, Dual LAN,
Audio, 3 USB2.0
ISA Bus SBCSingle Board Computer
R R R
R R R
R
R R
R R
R R
R R
R R
R
R
R
RR R
RR R